
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

4/1/2019 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 617,599.08

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 88,655.10 528,943.98

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 43,893.24 485,050.74

Heartland 100.00 0.00 0.00 485,150.74

KY Finance - Utility Tax 12,247.34 0.00 0.00 497,398.08

Deposit - taxes, athletics 7,748.25 0.00 0.00 505,146.33

4/2/2019 Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 2,430.76 0.00 0.00 507,577.09

4/3/2019 Fed Grant Reimb 2,529.27 0.00 0.00 510,106.36

4/4/2019 Heartland 27.00 0.00 0.00 510,133.36

Deposit - taxes 5,014.55 0.00 0.00 515,147.91

SEEK 11,151.00 0.00 0.00 526,298.91

SEEK 29,886.00 0.00 0.00 556,184.91

SEEK 118,218.00 0.00 0.00 674,402.91

4/5/2019 Fed Grant Reimb 11,521.00 0.00 0.00 685,923.91

State Grant Reimb 23,600.00 0.00 0.00 709,523.91

4/8/2019 Heartland 75.00 0.00 0.00 709,598.91

Deposit - taxes, tuition 6,902.97 0.00 0.00 716,501.88

Café Deposit 253.05 0.00 0.00 716,754.93

4/9/2019 Café Deposit 312.35 0.00 0.00 717,067.28

Heartland 220.00 0.00 0.00 717,287.28

Fed Grant Reimb - Café 13,072.22 0.00 0.00 730,359.50

Deposit - taxes, tuition, fees 7,149.52 0.00 0.00 737,509.02

4/10/2019 Café Deposit 471.65 0.00 0.00 737,980.67

Heartland 260.00 0.00 0.00 738,240.67

Claims 0.00 32,940.96 0.00 705,299.71

Deposit - taxes, medicaid 31,893.02 0.00 0.00 737,192.73

Deposit - taxes, tuition 1,023.43 0.00 0.00 738,216.16

4/11/2019 Heartland 262.00 0.00 0.00 738,478.16

Café Deposit 633.75 0.00 0.00 739,111.91

4/12/2019 Deposit - taxes, tuition 2,345.77 0.00 0.00 741,457.68

Café Deposit 109.05 0.00 0.00 741,566.73

Heartland 50.00 0.00 0.00 741,616.73

4/15/2019 Heartland 55.00 0.00 0.00 741,671.73

Heartland 125.00 0.00 0.00 741,796.73

Deposit - taxes, FRYSC 13,869.49 0.00 0.00 755,666.22

Café Deposit 171.20 0.00 0.00 755,837.42

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 81,102.60 674,734.82

Deduction Check 0.00 0.00 65,542.55 609,192.27

4/16/2019 Café Deposit 243.27 0.00 0.00 609,435.54

4/17/2019 Café Deposit 206.51 0.00 0.00 609,642.05

Heartland 70.00 0.00 0.00 609,712.05

Medicaid Reimbursement 1,234.28 0.00 0.00 610,946.33

4/18/2019 Café Deposit 203.81 0.00 0.00 611,150.14

Heartland 87.00 0.00 0.00 611,237.14

4/19/2019 Café Deposit 574.50 0.00 0.00 611,811.64

Deposit - taxes, tuition, FRYSC 1,063.05 0.00 0.00 612,874.69

4/22/2019 Heartland 201.11 0.00 0.00 613,075.80

Heartland 75.00 0.00 0.00 613,150.80

4/23/2019 Café Deposit 133.50 0.00 0.00 613,284.30

Café Deposit 484.50 0.00 0.00 613,768.80

4/24/2019 Heartland 310.00 0.00 0.00 614,078.80

Deposit - FRYSC, revenue from DT 4,331.03 0.00 0.00 618,409.83

Café Deposit 455.46 0.00 0.00 618,865.29

4/25/2019 Café Deposit 280.05 0.00 0.00 619,145.34

Heartland 62.00 0.00 0.00 619,207.34

2018-2019

APRIL

5/1/2019



KY Finance - Utility Tax 343.66 0.00 0.00 619,551.00

4/26/2019 Deposit - café, AP reimb 1,497.50 0.00 0.00 621,048.50

Deposit - taxes 5,228.75 0.00 0.00 626,277.25

Café Deposit 340.55 0.00 0.00 626,617.80

Heartland 135.00 0.00 0.00 626,752.80

Claims 0.00 40,878.17 0.00 585,874.63

4/29/2019 Café Deposit 487.82 0.00 0.00 586,362.45

Heartland 55.00 0.00 0.00 586,417.45

Heartland 265.00 0.00 0.00 586,682.45

4/30/2019 Heartland 40.00 0.00 0.00 586,722.45

Claims 0.00 124,042.79 0.00 462,679.66

VOID CHECK 24256 0.00 -511.00 0.00 463,190.66

VOID CHECK 24324 0.00 -281.73 0.00 463,472.39

VOID CHECK 24540 0.00 -195.00 0.00 463,667.39

Interest 302.07 0.00 0.00 463,969.46

463,969.46

463,969.46

463,969.46

463,969.46

 322,438.06 196,874.19 279,193.49  

   

  476,067.68  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 412,414.12 172,296.39

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -31,914.92 -53,555.12

School Activity Funds 10,638.52 15,263.51

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 0.00 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 88,010.29 114,224.76

Construction Fund -2,604.29 -7,732.34

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -12,574.26 -3,561.33

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 463,969.46 314,039.29

  

Money Market Account 771,760.57 2,589.34 869,760.82 589.59

Proctor Grant 0.00 170,956.15 0.00 172,530.77

Total Investments 771,760.57 942,716.72 869,760.82 1,042,291.59

 0.00 0.00

Total  1,235,730.03 1,406,686.18 1,183,800.11 1,356,330.88

5/1/2019


